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Tital: Full Time Teaches for The Academic Year:

2022-23
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Name of the Full-time
teacher

Designation

Year of
appointment

Nature of appointment
(temporary/permanent)

Name of the
Department /Subject

Highest
Qualification

Dr. Narendra Singh Thakur

Professor

16-10-1993

Permanent

Hindi

Ph.D

Dr. Sarita Jain

Assistant Professor

24-12-1998

Permanent

Hindi

Ph.D

Shri Rajkumar Ahirwar

Assistant Professor

05-04-2012

Permanent

Hindi

Shri Abhay Jain

Assistant Professor

12-01-2023

Permanent

Hindi

Dr. Nisha Indra Guru

Associate Professor

21-11-1989

Permanent

English

Ph.D

Smt. Kranti Lodhi

Assistant Professor

14-12-2019

Permanent

English

Dr. Sunita Tripathi

Professor

17-03-1987

Permanent

Political Science

Ph.D

Dr. Rajni Dubey

Professor

07-03-1987

Permanent

Political Science

Ph.D

Dr. Anshu Soni

Assistant Professor

27-06-2009

Permanent

Political Science

Ph.D
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Dr. ShaktiJain

Professor

09-04-1996

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D

~
~

Dr. Sunil Shrivastava

Professor

01-11-1983

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D

~
N

Dr. Bindu Shrivastava

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D

~
V)

Dr. Anjana Chaturvedi

Professor

04-07-1994

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D

~
EN

Dr. Rashmi Dubey

Professor

07-10-1993

Permanent

Sociology

Ph.D

~
153}

Dr. Sanjay Khare

Associate Professor

30-03-1996

Permanent

Sociology

Ph.D

~
N

Dr. Naveen Gideon

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

History

Ph.D

~
N

Dr. S.K. Gupta

Professor

30-12-1994

Permanent

Psychology

Ph.D

~
[SS)

Dr. Taruna Nath

Assistant Professor

19-11-1996

Permanent

Psychology

Ph.D

~
o

Dr. Ashwini Suryavanshi

Assistant Professor

29-11-2019

Permanent

Psychology

Ph.D

[\Y)
S

Dr. Anand Tiwari

Professor

04-03-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

N
~

Dr. S.L. Sahu

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

N\
N

Dr. M.M. Chouksey

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

N
w

Dr. D.K. Gupta

Professor

05-01-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

N
EN

Dr. Renubala Sharma

Professor

31-03-1987

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

N
w

Dr. Padma Acharya

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

N
N

Dr. Anjana Nema

Assistant Professor

20-10-1993

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

N
N

Dr. Rashmi Malaiya

Assistant Professor

25-10-1993

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

N
[SS)

Dr. A.H. Ansari

Professor

23-12-1987

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

N
o

Dr. Malti Dubey

Associate Professor

24-12-1998

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

(%)
S

Dr. Anubha Sharma

Associate Professor

24-12-1998

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

W
~

Dr. Santosh Narayan Chadar

Assistant Professor

17-12-2019

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

W
N

Shri Deshraj Singh Thakur

Assistant Professor

17-12-2019

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

%)
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Shri Nandkishore Lodhi

Assistant Professor

17-12-2019

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

%)
EN

Dr. Sunita Singh

Professor

22-06-1987

Permanent

Zoology

Ph.D

W
1533

Dr. Pratima Khare

Professor

04-03-1987

Permanent

Botany

Ph.D

W
N

Dr. Ela Tiwari

Professor

11-08-1983

Permanent

Botany

Ph.D

[}
s}

Dr. Deepa Khatik

Assistant Professor

25-02-2005

Permanent

Physics

Ph.D

[S%)
°

Dr. Ramashankar Verma

Assistant Professor

16-12-2019

Permanent

Physics

Ph.D

N
S

Dr. Arvind Bohre

Professor

27-09-1993

Permanent

Mathematics

Ph.D

N
—~

Dr. Hariom Soni

Assistant Professor

29-11-2019

Permanent

Music

Ph.D

N
N

Dr. Aparna Chachondia

Assistant Professor

29-11-2019

Permanent

Dance

Ph.D

N
3%}

Dr. Rashmi Mathur

Assistant Professor

09-12-2019

Permanent

Geography

Ph.D

E
BN

Dr. Monika Hardikar

Sports Officer

21-07-1994

Permanent

Sports

Ph.D

N
(&3}

Dr. Shailesh Acharya

Librarian

Permanent

Librarian

Ph.D

B
N

Dr. Gulab Devi

Librarian

16-12-2019

Permanent

Librarian

Ph.D

N
N

Dr. Seema Raikwar

Faculty

20-11-2017

Temporary

Hindi

N
oo}

Dr. Sunita Arya

Faculty

29-04-2022

Temporary

Hindi

£
e

Dr. Anand Bhatt

Faculty

07-12-2021

Temporary

English

4
)

Dr. Siddharth Singh

Faculty

06-02-2020

Temporary

Botany

w
~

Dr. Vikashchand Tripathi

Faculty

28-04-2022

Temporary

Botany

wi
N

Dr. Amita Shrivasrav

Faculty

06-09-2022

Temporary

Botany

153}
@

Smt. Seema Dangi

Faculty

23-02-2021

Temporary

Commerce

wn
BN

Shri Ugradas Verma

Faculty

11-09-2021

Temporary

Commerce
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Shri Abhash Tiwari Faculty 13-09-2021 Temporary History
Dr. Raghvendra Tripathi Faculty 17-11-2021 Temporary Sanskrit
Dr. Rajesh Pouranik Faculty 01-01-2021 Temporary Mathematics
Smt. Sujata Nema Faculty 28-02-2022 Temporary Physics

Dr. Sanjay Dubey Faculty 16-11-2021 Temporary Zoology

Dr. Manish Jain Faculty 16-11-2021 Temporary Zoology

Dr. Deepti Jain Faculty 30-11-2021 Temporary Economics

Dr. Prahlad Ahirwar Faculty 16-02-2022 Temporary Political Science
Dr. Vipin Kumar Dubey Faculty 05-09-2022 Temporary Mathematics

Dr. Pratibha Richhariya Faculty 06-09-2023 Temporary Mathematics

Dr. Sheetanshu Rajoriya Faculty 11-08-2014 Temporary Computer Application
Dr. Shweta Ojha Faculty 11-08-2014 Temporary Computer Application
Shri Abhishek Samaiya Faculty 01-11-2007 Temporary Computer Application
Shri Deepesh Jain Faculty 08-07-2008 Temporary Computer Application
Shri Animesh Jain Faculty 01-08-2014 Temporary Computer Application
Ku. Manishi Shakya Faculty 16-10-2018 Temporary Computer Application
Shri Rohit Saini Faculty 23-08-2017 Temporary Management
Shri Ankur Anand Ranodia Faculty 23-08-2017 Temporary Management

Dr. Shailendra Patel Faculty 24-08-2017 Temporary Management
Dr. Anjali Dubey Faculty 27-08-2014 Temporary History

Dr. Virendra Kumar Jhariya Faculty 23-11-2022 Temporary History

Smt. Deepika Tiwari Faculty 31-08-2016 Temporary Industrial Chemisty
Shri Ashish Raikwar Faculty 20-08-2018 Temporary Industrial Chemisty
Shri Bhupendra Ahirwar Faculty 01-08-2012 Temporary Industrial Microbiology
Smt. Nargis Khan Faculty 11-08-2015 Temporary Industrial Microbiology
Dr. Pradeep Shrivastava Faculty 01-08-2017 Temporary Geography

Ku. Rakhi Khatik Faculty 14-12-2019 Temporary Library Science
Ku. Pragati Bilthare Faculty 23-12-2019 Temporary Library Science
Shri Sanjay Dohre Faculty 14-08-2014 Temporary Biotechnology
Shri Rakesh Saket Faculty 31-10-2012 Temporary Biotechnology
Ku. Shikha Koshti Faculty 12-11-2016 Temporary Zoology

Ku. Samra Khan Faculty 09-01-2017 Temporary Zoology

Shri P.D. Lodhi Faculty 01-01-2014 Temporary Physics

Ku. Shubhanjali Raikwar Faculty 01-10-2014 Temporary Physics

Ku. Supriya Yadav Faculty 27-08-2016 Temporary Commerce

Ku. Amita Vishwakarma Faculty 09-09-2015 Temporary Botany

Ku. Deepika Suryavanshi Faculty 17-08-2019 Temporary English

Smt. Sapna Rajoria Faculty 26-09-2015 Temporary Botany

Dr. Poonam Kohli Faculty 15-09-2015 Temporary Chemistry
Smt. Nikki Bangar Faculty 14-01-2018 Temporary Chemistry

Dr. Abhash Tiwari Faculty 01-09-2021 Temporary History

Dr. Ashutosh Sharma Faculty 15-10-2022 Temporary English
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Name of the Full-time
teacher

Designation

Year of appointment

Nature of appointment
(temporary/permanent)

Name of the
Department/Subject

Highest
Qualification

Dr. Narendra Singh
Thakur

Professor

16-10-1993

Permanent

Hindi

Ph.D

Dr. Sarita Jain

Assistant Professor

24-12-1998

Permanent

Hindi

Ph.D

Shri Rajkumar Ahirwar

Assistant Professor

05-04-2012

Permanent

Hindi

Dr. Nisha Indra Guru

Associate Professor

21-11-1989

Permanent

English

Ph.D

Dr. Sunita Tripathi

Professor

17-03-1987

Permanent

Political Science

Ph.D

Dr. Rajni Dubey

Professor

07-03-1987

Permanent

Political Science

Ph.D

Dr. Anshu Soni

Assistant Professor

27-06-2009

Permanent

Political Science

Ph.D

Dr. Shakti Jain

Professor

09-04-1996

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D
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Dr. Bindu Shrivastava

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D

Dr. Anjana Chaturvedi

Professor

04-07-1994

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D

Dr. Rashmi Dubey

Professor

07-10-1993

Permanent

Sociology

Ph.D

Dr. Sanjay Khare

Associate Professor

30-03-1996

Permanent

Sociology

Ph.D

Dr. Naveen Gideon

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

History

Ph.D

Dr. S.K. Gupta

Professor

30-12-1994

Permanent

Psychology

Ph.D

Dr. Taruna Nath

Assistant Professor

19-11-1996

Permanent

Psychology

Ph.D

Dr. Ashwini Suryavanshi

Assistant Professor

29-11-2019

Permanent

Psychology

Ph.D

Dr. Anand Tiwari

Professor

04-03-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

Dr. S.L. Sahu

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

Dr. M.M. Chouksey

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

Dr. D.K. Gupta

Professor

05-01-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

Dr. Renubala Sharma

Professor

31-03-1987

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

Dr. Padma Acharya

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

Dr. Anjana Nema

Assistant Professor

20-10-1993

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

Dr. Rashmi Malaiya

Assistant Professor

25-10-1993

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

Dr. A.H. Ansari

Professor

23-12-1987

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

Dr. Malti Dubey

Associate Professor

24-12-1998

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

Dr. Anubha Sharma

Associate Professor

24-12-1998

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

Dr. Sunita Singh

Professor

22-06-1987

Permanent

Zoology

Ph.D

Dr. Ela Tiwari

Professor

11-08-1983

Permanent

Botany

Ph.D

Dr. Pratima Khare

Professor

04-03-1987

Permanent

Botany

Ph.D

Dr. Deepa Khatik

Assistant Professor

25-02-2005

Permanent

Physics

Ph.D

Dr. Arvind Bohre

Professor

27-09-1993

Permanent

Mathematics

Ph.D

Dr. Hariom Soni

Assistant Professor

29-11-2019

Permanent

Music

Ph.D

Dr. Aparna Chachondia

Assistant Professor

29-11-2019

Permanent

Dance

Ph.D

Dr. Monika Hardikar

Sports Officer

21-07-1994

Permanent

Sports

Ph.D

Dr. Seema Raikwar

Faculty

20-11-2017

Temporary

Hindi

Dr. Sunita Arya

Faculty

29-04-2022

Temporary

Hindi

Dr. Anand Bhatt

Faculty

07-12-2021

Temporary

English

Dr. Siddharth Singh

Faculty

06-02-2020

Temporary

Botany

Dr. Vikashchand Tripathi

Faculty

28-04-2022

Temporary

Botany

Dr. Amita Shrivasrav

Faculty

06-09-2022

Temporary

Botany

Smt. Seema Dangi

Faculty

23-02-2021

Temporary

Commerce

Shri Ugradas Verma

Faculty

11-09-2021

Temporary

Commerce

Shri Abhash Tiwari

Faculty

13-09-2021

Temporary

History

Dr. Raghvendra Tripathi

Faculty

17-11-2021

Temporary

Sanskrit

Shri Dharmendra Singh

Faculty

17-11-2021

Temporary

Physics

Smt. Sujata Nema

Faculty

28-02-2022

Temporary

Physics

Dr. Sanjay Dubey

Faculty

16-11-2021

Temporary

Zoology

Dr. Manish Jain

Faculty

16-11-2021

Temporary

Zoology

Dr. Deepti Jain

Faculty

30-11-2021

Temporary

Economics

Dr. Prahlad Ahirwar

Faculty

16-02-2022

Temporary

Political Science

Dr. Vipin Kumar Dubey

Faculty

05-09-2022

Temporary

Mathematics

Dr. Sheetanshu Rajoriya

Faculty

11-08-2014

Temporary

Computer Application

Dr. Shweta Ojha

Faculty

11-08-2014

Temporary

Computer Application

Shri Abhishek Samaiya

Faculty

01-11-2007

Temporary

Computer Application

Shri Deepesh Jain

Faculty

08-07-2008

Temporary

Computer Application

Shri Animesh Jain

Faculty

01-08-2014

Temporary

Computer Application
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Ku. Manishi Shakya Faculty 16-10-2018 Temporary Computer Application
Shri Rohit Saini Faculty 23-08-2017 Temporary Management

Shri Ankur Anand Ranodia Faculty 23-08-2017 Temporary Management

Dr. Shailendra Patel Faculty 24-08-2017 Temporary Management

Dr. Anjali Dubey Faculty 27-08-2014 Temporary History

Dr. Virendra Kumar Faculty 23-11-2022 Temporary History
Jhariya
Smt. Deepika Tiwari Faculty 31-08-2016 Temporary Industrial Chemisty

Shri Ashish Raikwar Faculty 20-08-2018 Temporary Industrial Chemisty
Shri Bhupendra Ahirwar Faculty 01-08-2012 Temporary Industrial Microbiology
Smt. Nargis Khan Faculty 11-08-2015 Temporary Industrial Microbiology
Dr. Pradeep Shrivastava Faculty 01-08-2017 Temporary Geography

Ku. Rakhi Khatik Faculty 14-12-2019 Temporary Library Science
Ku. Pragati Bilthare Faculty 23-12-2019 Temporary Library Science
Shri Sanjay Dohre Faculty 14-08-2014 Temporary Biotechnology
Shri Rakesh Saket Faculty 31-10-2012 Temporary Biotechnology
Ku. Shikha Koshti Faculty 12-11-2016 Temporary Zoology

Ku. Samra Khan Faculty 09-01-2017 Temporary Zoology

Shri P.D. Lodhi Faculty 01-01-2014 Temporary Physics

Ku. Shubhanjali Raikwar Faculty 01-10-2014 Temporary Physics

Ku. Supriya Yadav Faculty 27-08-2016 Temporary Commerce

Ku. Amita Vishwakarma Faculty 09-09-2015 Temporary Botany

Ku. Deepika Suryavanshi Faculty 17-08-2019 Temporary English

Smt. Sapna Rajoria Faculty 26-09-2015 Temporary Botany

Dr. Poonam Kohli Faculty 15-09-2015 Temporary Chemistry

Dr. Ashutosh Sharma Faculty 15-10-2022 Temporary English

Smt. Nikki Bangar Faculty 14-01-2018 Temporary Chemistry
Smt. Nidhi Nagaich Faculty Temporary English

Dr. Monika Soni Faculty 01-07-2016 Temporary Chemistry

Shri Supriya Yadav Faculty Temporary Chemistry
Shri Renu Dubey Faculty Temporary Chemistry

Dr. Deepa Soni Faculty Temporary Physics

Dr. Kirti Rajoriya Faculty Temporary Geography
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Name of the Full-time Designation Year of appointment Nature of appointment Name of the Highest
teacher (temporary/permanent) Department/Subject Qualification
Dr. Narendra Singh Professor 16-10-1993 Permanent Hindi Ph.D
Thakur
Dr. Sarita Jain Assistant Professor 24-12-1998 Permanent Hindi Ph.D
Shri Rajkumar Ahirwar Assistant Professor 05-04-2012 Permanent Hindi -
Dr. Nisha Indra Guru Associate Professor 21-11-1989 Permanent English Ph.D
Dr. Sunita Tripathi Professor 17-03-1987 Permanent Political Science Ph.D
Dr. Rajni Dubey Professor 07-03-1987 Permanent Political Science Ph.D
Dr. Anshu Soni Assistant Professor 27-06-2009 Permanent Political Science Ph.D
Dr. Bhwana Yadav Assistant Professor 02-06-2009 Permanent Political Science Ph.D
Dr. Shakti Jain Professor 09-04-1996 Permanent Economics Ph.D
Dr. Sunil Shricastava Professor 01-11-1983 Permanent Economics Ph.D
Dr. Bindu Shrivastava Professor 15-06-1987 Permanent Economics Ph.D
Dr. Anjana Chaturvedi Professor 04-07-1994 Permanent Economics Ph.D
Dr. Rashmi Dubey Professor 07-10-1993 Permanent Sociology Ph.D
Dr. Aasha Parasar Professor 06-12-1982 Sociology Ph.D
Dr. Sanjay Khare Associate Professor 30-03-1996 Permanent Sociology Ph.D
Dr. Naveen Gideon Professor 15-06-1987 Permanent History Ph.D
Dr. S.K. Gupta Professor 30-12-1994 Permanent Psychology Ph.D
Dr. Taruna Nath Assistant Professor 19-11-1996 Permanent Psychology Ph.D
Dr. Ashwini Suryavanshi Assistant Professor 29-11-2019 Permanent Psychology Ph.D
Dr. Anand Tiwari Professor 04-03-1987 Permanent Commerce Ph.D
Dr. S.L. Sahu Professor 15-06-1987 Permanent Commerce Ph.D
Dr. M.M. Chouksey Professor 15-06-1987 Permanent Commerce Ph.D
Dr. D.K. Gupta Professor 05-01-1987 Permanent Commerce Ph.D
Dr. Renubala Sharma Professor 31-03-1987 Permanent Home Science Ph.D
Dr. Padma Acharya Professor 15-06-1987 Permanent Home Science Ph.D
Dr. Anjana Nema Assistant Professor 20-10-1993 Permanent Home Science Ph.D
Dr. Rashmi Malaiya Assistant Professor 25-10-1993 Permanent Home Science Ph.D
Dr. Bhawna Ramaiya Assistant Professor 01-07-2004 Permanent Home Science Ph.D
Dr. A.H. Ansari Professor 23-12-1987 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D
Dr. Malti Dubey Associate Professor 24-12-1998 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D
Dr. Aalok Sahay Associate Professor 04-03-1987 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D
Dr. Anubha Sharma Associate Professor 24-12-1998 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D
Dr. Sunita Singh Professor 22-06-1987 Permanent Zoology Ph.D
Dr. Pratima Khare Professor 04-03-1987 Permanent Botany Ph.D
Dr. Ela Tiwari Professor 11-08-1983 Permanent Botany Ph.D
Dr. Deepa Khatik Assistant Professor 25-02-2005 Permanent Physics Ph.D
Dr. Rekha Baxy Professor 10-11-1984 Permanent Physics Ph.D
Dr. Arvind Bohre Professor 27-09-1993 Permanent Mathematics Ph.D
Dr. Hariom Soni Assistant Professor 29-11-2019 Permanent Music Ph.D
Dr. Aparna Chachondia Assistant Professor 29-11-2019 Permanent Dance Ph.D
Dr. Monika Hardikar Sports Officer 21-07-1994 Permanent Sports Ph.D
Dr. Seema Raikwar Faculty 20-11-2017 Temporary Hindi
Dr. Anand Bhatt Faculty 07-12-2021 Temporary English
Dr. Siddharth Singh Faculty 06-02-2020 Temporary Botany
Smt. Seema Dangi Faculty 23-02-2021 Temporary Commerce
Shri Ugradas Verma Faculty 11-09-2021 Temporary Commerce
Shri Abhash Tiwari Faculty 13-09-2021 Temporary History
Dr. Khyati Belapurkar Faculty 05-09-2014 Temporary Sanskrit
Shri Dharmendra Singh Faculty 17-11-2021 Temporary Physics
Dr. Sanjay Dubey Faculty 16-11-2021 Temporary Zoology
Dr. Manish Jain Faculty 16-11-2021 Temporary Zoology
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Dr. Deepti Jain Faculty 30-11-2021 Temporary Economics

Dr. Sheetanshu Rajoriya Faculty 11-08-2014 Temporary Computer Application
Dr. Shweta Ojha Faculty 11-08-2014 Temporary Computer Application
Shri Abhishek Samaiya Faculty 01-11-2007 Temporary Computer Application
Shri Deepesh Jain Faculty 08-07-2008 Temporary Computer Application
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Shri Animesh Jain

Ku. Manishi Shakya

Shri Rohit Saini

Shri Ankur Anand Ranodia
Dr. Shailendra Patel

Dr. Anjali Dubey

Smt. Deepika Tiwari
Shri Ashish Raikwar
Shri Bhupendra Ahirwar
Smt. Nargis Khan

Dr. Pradeep Shrivastava
Ku. Rakhi Khatik

Ku. Pragati Bilthare
Shri Sanjay Dohre

Shri Rakesh Saket

Ku. Shikha Koshti

Ku. Samra Khan

Shri P.D. Lodhi

Ku. Shubhanjali Raikwar
Ku. Supriya Yadav

Dr. Monika Soni

Ku. Amita Vishwakarma
Dr. Abha Agarwal

Ku. Deepika Suryavanshi
Smt. Sapna Rajoria

Dr. Poonam Kohli

Smt. Nikki Bangar

Dr. Siromani Mishra

Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty

01-08-2014
16-10-2018
23-08-2017
23-08-2017
24-08-2017
27-08-2014
31-08-2016
20-08-2018
01-08-2012
11-08-2015
01-08-2017
14-12-2019
23-12-2019
14-08-2014
31-10-2012
12-11-2016
09-01-2017
01-01-2014
01-10-2014
27-08-2016
01-07-2016
09-09-2015
10-11-2017
17-08-2019
26-09-2015
15-09-2015
14-01-2018

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Temporary

Computer Application
Computer Application
Management
Management
Management
History
Industrial Chemisty
Industrial Chemisty
Industrial Microbiology
Industrial Microbiology
Geography
Library Science
Library Science
Biotechnology
Biotechnology
Zoology
Zoology
Physics
Physics
Commerce
Chemistry
Botany
Botany
English
Botany
Chemistry
Chemistry
Library
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Name of the Full-time
teacher

Designation

Year of appointment

Nature of appointment
(temporary/permanent)

Name of the
Department/Subject

Highest
Qualification

Dr. Narendra Singh
Thakur

Professor

16-10-1993

Permanent

Hindi

Ph.D

Dr. Sarita Jain

Assistant Professor

24-12-1998

Permanent

Hindi

Ph.D

Shri Rajkumar Ahirwar

Assistant Professor

05-04-2012

Permanent

Hindi

Dr. Nisha Indra Guru

Associate Professor

21-11-1989

Permanent

English

Ph.D

Dr. Sunita Tripathi

Professor

17-03-1987

Permanent

Political Science

Ph.D

Dr. Rajni Dubey

Professor

07-03-1987

Permanent

Political Science

Ph.D

Dr. Anshu Soni

Assistant Professor

27-06-2009

Permanent

Political Science

Ph.D

Dr. Bhwana Yadav

Assistant Professor

02-06-2009

Permanent

Political Science

Ph.D

00NN A (W N

Dr. Shakti Jain

Professor

09-04-1996

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D

Dr. Sunil Shrivastava

Professor

01-11-1983

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D

Dr. Bindu Shrivastava

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D

Dr. Anjana Chaturvedi

Professor

04-07-1994

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D

Dr. Rashmi Dubey

Professor

07-10-1993

Permanent

Sociology

Ph.D

Dr. Asha Parasar

Professor

06-12-1982

Permanent

Sociology

Ph.D

Dr. Sanjay Khare

Associate Professor

30-03-1996

Permanent

Sociology

Ph.D

Dr. Naveen Gideon

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

History

Ph.D

Dr. S.K. Gupta

Professor

30-12-1994

Permanent

Psychology

Ph.D

Dr. Taruna Nath

Assistant Professor

19-11-1996

Permanent

Psychology

Ph.D

Dr. Rekha Baxy

Professor

10-11-1984

Permanent

Psychology

Ph.D

Dr. Ashwini Suryavanshi

Assistant Professor

29-11-2019

Permanent

Psychology

Ph.D

Dr. Anand Tiwari

Professor

04-03-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

Dr. S.L. Sahu

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

Dr. M.M. Chouksey

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

Dr. D.K. Gupta

Professor

05-01-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

Dr. Renubala Sharma

Professor

31-03-1987

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

Dr. Padma Acharya

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

Dr. Anjana Nema

Assistant Professor

20-10-1993

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

Dr. Rashmi Malaiya

Assistant Professor

25-10-1993

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

Dr. Bhawna Ramaiya

Assistant Professor

01-07-2004

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

Dr. A.H. Ansari

Professor

23-12-1987

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

Dr. Neelam Dubey

Professor

04-03-1987

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

Dr. Alok Sahay

Associate Professor

04-03-1987

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

Dr. Malti Dubey

Associate Professor

24-12-1998

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

Dr. Anubha Sharma

Associate Professor

24-12-1998

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

Dr. Sunita Singh

Professor

22-06-1987

Permanent

Zoology

Ph.D

Dr. Ela Tiwari

Professor

11-08-1983

Permanent

Botany

Ph.D

Dr. A. K. Pateriya

Professor

04-03-1987

Permanent

Botany

Ph.D

Dr. Pratima Khare

Professor

04-03-1987

Permanent

Botany

Ph.D

Dr. Deepa Khatik

Assistant Professor

25-02-2005

Permanent

Physics

Ph.D

Dr. Arvind Bohre

Professor

27-09-1993

Permanent

Mathematics

Ph.D

Dr. Hariom Soni

Assistant Professor

29-11-2019

Permanent

Music

Ph.D

Dr. Aparna Chachondia

Assistant Professor

29-11-2019

Permanent

Dance

Ph.D

Dr. Monika Hardikar

Sports Officer

21-07-1994

Permanent

Sports

Ph.D

Dr. Seema Raikwar

Faculty

20-11-2017

Temporary

Hindi

Dr. Siddharth Singh

Faculty

06-02-2020

Temporary

Botany

Smt. Seema Dangi

Faculty

23-02-2021

Temporary

Commerce

Dr. Sheetanshu Rajoriya

Faculty

11-08-2014

Temporary

Computer Application

Dr. Shweta Ojha

Faculty

11-08-2014

Temporary

Computer Application

Shri Abhishek Samaiya

Faculty

01-11-2007

Temporary

Computer Application

Shri Deepesh Jain

Faculty

08-07-2008

Temporary

Computer Application

Shri Animesh Jain

Faculty

01-08-2014

Temporary

Computer Application

Ku. Manishi Shakya

Faculty

16-10-2018

Temporary

Computer Application

Shri Rohit Saini

Faculty

23-08-2017

Temporary

Management

Shri Ankur Anand Ranodia

Faculty

23-08-2017

Temporary

Management

Dr. Shailendra Patel

Faculty

24-08-2017

Temporary

Management

Dr. Anjali Dubey

Faculty

27-08-2014

Temporary

History

Smt. Deepika Tiwari

Faculty

31-08-2016

Temporary

Industrial Chemisty

Shri Ashish Raikwar

Faculty

20-08-2018

Temporary

Industrial Chemisty

Mo
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Shri Bhupendra Ahirwar Faculty 01-08-2012 Temporary Industrial
Microbiology

Smt. Nargis Khan Faculty 11-08-2015 Temporary Industrial Microbiology
Dr. Pradeep Shrivastava Faculty 01-08-2017 Temporary Geography
Ku. Rakhi Khatik Faculty 14-12-2019 Temporary Library Science
Ku. Pragati Bilthare Faculty 23-12-2019 Temporary Library Science
Shri Sanjay Dohre Faculty 14-08-2014 Temporary Biotechnology
ShriUgradas Verma Faculty 11-09-2021 Temporary Commerce
Shri Abhash Tiwari Faculty 13-09-2021 Temporary History

Dr. Khyati Belapurkar Faculty 05-09-2014 Temporary Sanskrit
Shri Dharmendra Singh Faculty 17-11-2021 Temporary Physics

Dr. Sanjay Dubey Faculty 16-11-2021 Temporary Zoology
Dr. Manish Jain Faculty 16-11-2021 Temporary Zoology

Dr. Deepti Jain Faculty 30-11-2021 Temporary Economics
Shri Rakesh Saket Faculty 31-10-2012 Temporary Biotechnology
Ku. Shikha Koshti Faculty 12-11-2016 Temporary Zoology

Ku. Samra Khan Faculty 09-01-2017 Temporary Zoology
Shri P.D. Lodhi Faculty 01-01-2014 Temporary Physics

Ku. Shubhanjali Raikwar Faculty 01-10-2014 Temporary Physics

Ku. Supriya Yadav Faculty 27-08-2016 Temporary Commerce
Ku. Amita Vishwakarma Faculty 09-09-2015 Temporary Botany

Dr. Abha Agarwal Faculty 10-11-2017 Temporary Botany

Ku. Deepika Suryavanshi Faculty 17-08-2019 Temporary English
Smt. Sapna Rajoria Faculty 26-09-2015 Temporary Botany

Dr. Poonam Kohli Faculty 15-09-2015 Temporary Chemistry
Dr. Monika Soni Faculty 01-07-2016 Temporary Chemistry
Smt. Nikki Bangar Faculty 14-01-2018 Temporary Chemistry
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Name of the Full-time
teacher

Designation

Year of appointment

Nature of appointment
(temporary/permanent)

Name of the
Department/Subject

Highest
Qualification

Dr. Narendra Singh
Thakur

Professor

16-10-1993

Permanent

Hindi

Ph.D

Dr. Sarita Jain

Assistant Professor

24-12-1998

Permanent

Hindi

Ph.D

Shri Rajkumar Ahirwar

Assistant Professor

05-04-2012

Permanent

Hindi

Dr. Nisha Indra Guru

Associate Professor

21-11-1989

Permanent

English

Ph.D

Dr. Sunita Tripathi

Professor

17-03-1987

Permanent

Political Science

Ph.D

Dr. Rajni Dubey

Professor

07-03-1987

Permanent

Political Science

Ph.D

Dr. Anshu Soni

Assistant Professor

27-06-2009

Permanent

Political Science

Ph.D

Dr. Bhwana Yadav

Assistant Professor

02-06-2009

Permanent

Political Science

Ph.D

00NN A (W N

Dr. Sunil Shrivastava

Professor

01-11-1983

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D

Dr. Shakti Jain

Professor

09-04-1996

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D

Dr. Bindu Shrivastava

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D

Dr. Anjana Chaturvedi

Professor

04-07-1994

Permanent

Economics

Ph.D

Dr. Asha Parashar

Professor

06-12-1982

Permanent

Sociology

Ph.D

Dr. Rashmi Dubey

Professor

07-10-1993

Permanent

Sociology

Ph.D

Dr. Sanjay Khare

Associate Professor

30-03-1996

Permanent

Sociology

Ph.D

Dr. Naveen Gideon

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

History

Ph.D

Dr. Rekha Baxy

Professor

10-11-1984

Permanent

Psychology

Ph.D

Dr. S.K. Gupta

Professor

30-12-1994

Permanent

Psychology

Ph.D

Dr. Taruna Nath

Assistant Professor

19-11-1996

Permanent

Psychology

Ph.D

Dr. Ashwini Suryavanshi

Assistant Professor

29-11-2019

Permanent

Psychology

Ph.D

Dr. Anand Tiwari

Professor

04-03-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

Dr. S.L. Sahu

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

Dr. M.M. Chouksey

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

Dr. D.K. Gupta

Professor

05-01-1987

Permanent

Commerce

Ph.D

Dr. Padma Acharya

Professor

15-06-1987

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

Dr. Anjana Nema

Assistant Professor

20-10-1993

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

Dr. Rashmi Malaiya

Assistant Professor

25-10-1993

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

Dr. Bhawna Ramaiya

Assistant Professor

01-07-2004

Permanent

Home Science

Ph.D

Dr. A.H. Ansari

Professor

23-12-1987

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

Dr. Alok Sahay

Associate Professor

04-03-1987

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

Dr. Malti Dubey

Associate Professor

24-12-1998

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

Dr. Anubha Sharma

Associate Professor

24-12-1998

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

Dr. Neelam Dubey

Professor

04-03-1987

Permanent

Chemistry

Ph.D

Dr. Sunita Singh

Professor

22-06-1987

Permanent

Zoology

Ph.D

Dr. Mangal Sood

Assistant Professor

27-08-1980

Permanent

Zoology

Ph.D

Dr. Ela Tiwari

Professor

11-08-1983

Permanent

Botany

Ph.D

Dr. A. K. Pateriya

Professor

04-03-1987

Permanent

Botany

Ph.D

Dr. Pratima Khare

Professor

04-03-1987

Permanent

Botany

Ph.D

Dr. Deepa Khatik

Assistant Professor

25-02-2005

Permanent

Physics

Ph.D

Dr. Arvind Bohre

Professor

27-09-1993

Permanent

Mathematics

Ph.D

Dr. Hariom Soni

Assistant Professor

29-11-2019

Permanent

Music

Ph.D

Dr. Aparna Chachondia

Assistant Professor

29-11-2019

Permanent

Dance

Ph.D

Dr. Monika Hardikar

Sports Officer

21-07-1994

Permanent

Sports

Ph.D

Dr. D. S. Rajpoot

Librarian

24-09-1986

Permanent

Librarian

Ph.D

Dr. Seema Raikwar

Faculty

20-11-2017

Temporary

Hindi

Dr. Sheetanshu Rajoriya

Faculty

11-08-2014

Temporary

Computer Application

Dr. Shweta Ojha

Faculty

11-08-2014

Temporary

Computer Application

Shri Abhishek Samaiya

Faculty

01-11-2007

Temporary

Computer Application

Shri Deepesh Jain

Faculty

08-07-2008

Temporary

Computer Application

Shri Animesh Jain

Faculty

01-08-2014

Temporary

Computer Application

Ku. Manishi Shakya

Faculty

16-10-2018

Temporary

Computer Application

Shri Rohit Saini

Faculty

23-08-2017

Temporary

Management

Shri Ankur Anand Ranodia

Faculty

23-08-2017

Temporary

Management

Dr. Shailendra Patel

Faculty

24-08-2017

Temporary

Management

Dr. Anjali Dubey

Faculty

27-08-2014

Temporary

History

Smt. Deepika Tiwari

Faculty

31-08-2016

Temporary

Industrial Chemisty

Shri Ashish Raikwar

Faculty

20-08-2018

Temporary

Industrial Chemisty

Shri Bhupendra Ahirwar

Faculty

01-08-2012

Temporary

Industrial Microbiology
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Smt. Nargis Khan

Dr. Pradeep Shrivastava
Shri Sanjay Dohre

Shri Rakesh Saket

Ku. Shikha Koshti

Ku. Samra Khan

Shri P.D. Lodhi

Ku. Shubhanjali Raikwar
Ku. Supriya Yadav

Ku. Amita Vishwakarma
Ku. Deepika Suryavanshi
Smt. Sapna Rajoria

Dr. Poonam Kohli

Smt. Nikki Bangar

Dr. Manjari Pandey

Dr. Khyati Belapurkar
Dr. Nidhi Nagaich

Dr. K.S. Som

Dr. Monika Soni

Smt. Sujata Nema

Shri M.K. Pathak

Dr. Siddharth Singh

Dr. Abha Agarwal

Dr. RK. Puranik

Dr. Rachna Shrivastava
Dr. Renu Dubey

Dr. Archana Bhargava
Dr. Anil Sharma

Dr. Nandkishor Lodhi
Dr. Ramkumar Nagayach
Dr.R. S. Verma

Faculty

Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Professor
Professor
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty

11-08-2015

01-08-2017
14-08-2014
31-10-2012
12-11-2016
09-01-2017
01-01-2014
01-10-2014
27-08-2016
09-09-2015
17-08-2019
26-09-2015
15-09-2015
14-01-2018
01-02-2019
05-09-2014
11-08-2003
04-09-2018
01-07-2016
27-08-2015
14-07-2008
01-07-2019
01-07-2019
16-09-2016
17-09-2016
01-11-2018

Temporary

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Permanent
Permanent
Temporary
Temporary

Temporary

Industrial
Microbiology

Geography
Biotechnology
Biotechnology

Zoology
Zoology
Physics
Physics
Commerce
Botany
English
Botany

Chemistry

Chemistry

Commerce

Sanskrit
English
Geography
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Botany
Botany
Mathematics

Commerce

Chemistry

Geography

Commerce

Chemistry

Physics
Physics




